WAY TO THE RESTAURANT:

Hacker-Pschorr - DONISL, Weinstraf3e 1, Munich,

Phone: 089-242939110

From Meeting Location turn right and go to TRAM station “Max-Weber-Platz”

Take the TRAM Line 19 direction “Pasing Bahnhof”,

5 stations:

Maximilianeum — Maxmonument — Kammerspiele — Nationaltheater - “TheatinerstraBe” (EXIT)

Stadtspar
- Geldal
A

e Munchen

€ Stadtsparkasse Minchen
- BeratungsCenter

Timetable:

::::f,F,n\,N‘m Strafl¥oms

L) Max-Weber-Platz

;@!nig;:,\ g 5:’::"1’;

Einsteinst

sastralse
Schumann’s Tagesbar &
:v = 7] &
£ '5? Tory Burch
& TRAM 19 OfTheatinerstraBe }
& g

S Les Deux & BETTENRID

] w & § 5

& | ]

$ THERESA
£ &
=
Liebeskind Berlin Store &
Sapi & .

standsmode o S(‘h‘]f’l‘c"slmﬂg PUMA Store
von Paulina

Guido Al Duomo
i

&

Kilians Irish Pub &

& 3 Min.

om Marienhof &

|

zmduanm 4

Albertgass,
g & 3Min.
& 280m

il
Iser,
" L Im;g
! ass,
e

Andechser am Dom

Lang,
SChaf,
¥ IStrap,

Sp
Orersy rale

&

)
% Rathausgalerie
2 | Kunsthalle -
o & Miinc
o m
=
Neues Rathaus
11}
& Y
o ¥
Ka,
ufm{]e,s.,,a/g Marienplatz @ m B
¥ ‘ Christkindimarkt
Mariensaule - S
2 i1schorunr
M"”Ie\nh. k 4

You can take the Tram 19 back to the hotel with 3 stations:

Lenbachplatz — Karlsplatz (Stachus) — and EXIT at Hauptbah

Montag - Freitag

St.-Veit-StraBe ab 06.24 06.34 20.44
Baumkirchner StraBe 06.29 06.39 20.49
SchiiisselbergstraBe 06.30 06.40 20.50
AmpfingstraBe 06.32 06.42 20.52
Ostbahnhot 06.36 06.46 20.56
o, L )

06.41 06.51 21.01

06.44 06.54 21.04

06.45 06.55 21.05

06.46 06.56 21.06

06.48 06.58 21.08

Karlsplatz (Stachus) Nord 06.52 07.02 21.12
Hauptbahnhot 06.54 07.04 21.14
Hauptbahnhof Siid 06.56 07.06 1.16
Holzkirchner Bf. 06.57 07.0 21.17
Hermann-Lingg-StraBe 06.58 07.08 121.18
HolzapfelstraBe 07.00 07.10 21.20
SchrenkstraBe 07.01 07.11 21.21
TrappentreustraBe 07.02 07.12 21.22
BarthstraBe 07.03 07.13 21.23
LautensackstraBe 07.06 07.16 21.26
Agnes-Bernauer-StraBe 07.07 07.17 21.27
Furstenrieder StraBe 07.09 07.19 21.29
Willibaldplatz 07.12 07.22 21.32
LohensteinstraBe 07.13 07.23 21.33
Westbad 07.14 07.24 21.34
Am Knie 07.16 07.26 21.36
OffenbachstraBe 07.17 07.27 21.37
Rathaus Pasing 07.18 07.28 21.38
Pasing Bf. an 07.19 07.29 21.39

. From the stop ,,Theatinerstral3e“

the walking Distance to the
Restaurant is 250 m / 3 minutes.

< Please follow the skizze.
L7
HHacker-Pschore
Donisl
nhof.

Timetable in the late evening from “Theatinerstralle” - 22:15, and than every 20 minutes (until 00:35)



